SOFT DRINKS

Darkwood's Coffee

(Oat or soya milk alternatives available 0.30)

Espresso
Macchiato
Piccolo (402)

Flat White (602)
Long Black (802)
Latte (802)
Cappuccino (8oz)
Mocha (802)

Hot Chocolate (1202)
Add marshmallows

Chai Latte (802z)
V60 Pour Over Filter
See board for today's specials

Babyccino
Inc marshmallows

Kid's Hot Chocolate
Inc marshmallows

ICED

Iced Long Black
Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Brew Tea Co Loose Leaf Tea
English Breakfast

Decaf English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Yunnan Green Tea

Moroccan Mint

Lemon & Ginger

Apple & Blackcurrant
Aromatic Chai

Charitea Fairtrade organic iced tea
Green Tea
Red Rooibos (ve)

Harrogate Spa Water
Still
Sparkling

2.60
2.70
2.70
2.90
2.80
3.00
3.00
335

3.60
0.20

3.10
By/5

1.50

2.30

2.90
3.10
885

2.95

3.95

2.00

Eager fresh juices (ve)
Orange

Cloudy Apple
Cranberry

Smoothies (ve)

Berry Go Round
(BlackBerry, raspberry, strawberry)

Blueberry Thrill
(Blueberry, raspberry, banana, flax seeds)

Strawberry Split
(Strawberry, banana)

Big 5
(Mango, pineapple, kiwi, strawberry, apple)

Coco Loco
(Mango, pineapple, lime, coconut, mint)

Broccoli and the beast

(Broccoli, spinach, cucumber, mango, pineapple,

banana)

Kale kick
(Kale, mango, spinach)

Detox Zing
(Banana, courgette, ginger, blueberry, carrot)

Premium Bottles

Karma (Organic), ve)
Karma Cola & sugar free cola
Lemony Lemonade

Lemonaid (Fairtrade & Organic), ve)
Passion fruit

Blood Orange

Ginger

Fentimans (ve)
Elderflower
Apple & Blackberry

4.25

3.50

3.95

2.95



WINES AND SPIRITS

White

Beyond The River - Chardonnay (Australia)

Fresh and rich with notes of tropical fruits.

125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50
Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Dry and fruity flavour.

125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50
Nostros - Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) ve

Lively and fresh in taste.

125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50
Mount Vernon - Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)
Zesty and crisp wine.

125ml £4.60 175mL £6.55 250ml £9.80 Bottle £26.50
Camporosso - Gavi ltaly

Intense elegant and fruity.

This is a dry, fresh, but delicate white wine.
125ml £4.75 175mL £6.80 250ml £10.20 Bottle £27.50

Rosé

Delle Venezie - Pinot Grigio Blush (ltaly) ve

Dry, fruity and well balanced.

125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50
House Spirits (25ml) £3.50
Koskenkorva vodka

Evan Williams Bourbon

Whittakers Gin

Kraken Spiced Rum

Doorly's White Rum

Isle of Skye 8yo Whisky

Red

Cornellana - Merlot (Chile)
Floral and red berry flavours. Fruity and soft.
125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50

Beyond the River - Shiraz (Australia)
Smooth and full bodied with hints of black fruit.
125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50

Finca - Malbec (Argentina) ve

Full bodied with intense colour and aromas of red cherry
and a hint of blackberries.

125ml £3.65 175ml £5.25 250ml £7.85 Bottle £21.00

Terre Avare - Primitivo (ltaly)
Big, jammy and rustic flavours
125ml £3.90 175ml £5.60 250mL £8.40 Bottle £22.50

Sparkling

Lombard et Cie - Champagne (France)

With apple, toast and lemon flavours it is dry and ready
to drink.

125ml £7.50 Bottle £42.50

Modella - Prosecco (ltaly) ve

Vibrant, fresh and uplifting aroma. Ripe apple and citrus
notes,

125ml £5.00 Bottle £27.50

Mixers

Dash Cola/Diet Cola/Lemonade £1.00
Fresh Orange/Apple/Cranberry £1.00
Fevertree Tonic Waters £2.20

Regular, Light, Elderflower, Ginger Ale

We have a wide range of gins and whiskies available.
Please ask for a full menu.



