SOFT DRINKS

Darkwood's Coffee

(Oat or soya milk alternatives available 0.30)

		7	M
Espresso	2.60	COEPENDE	Co
Macchiato	2.70	JE KI	
Piccolo (40z)	2.70	Eager fresh juices (ve)	2.50
Flat White (6oz)	2.90	Orange	2.50
Long Black (8oz)	2.80	Cloudy Apple	
Latte (8oz)	3.00	Cranberry	
Cappuccino (8oz)	3.00	Consolision (va)	
Mocha (8oz)	3.35	Smoothies (ve)	4.25
Hot Chocolate (120z)	3.60	Berry Go Round	
Add marshmallows	0.20	(BlackBerry, raspberry, strawberry)	
Chai Latte (8oz)	3.10		
V60 Pour Over Filter	3.75	Blueberry Thrill	
See board for today's specials	3.73	(Blueberry, raspberry, banana, flax seeds)	
	1.50		
Babyccino Inc marshmallows	1.50	Strawberry Split (Strawberry, banana)	
Kid's Hot Chocolate	2.30	(Strawberry, barrana)	
Inc marshmallows	2.30	Big 5	
		(Mango, pineapple, kiwi, strawberry, apple)	
ICED			
Iced Long Black	2.90	Coco Loco	
Iced Latte	3.10	(Mango, pineapple, lime, coconut, mint)	
Iced Mocha	3.35		
Brew Tea Co Loose Leaf Tea	2.05	Broccoli and the beast (Broccoli, spinach, cucumber, mango, pineapple	
English Breakfast	2.95	banana)	- ,
Decaf English Breakfast		Kale kick	
Earl Grey		(Kale, mango, spinach)	
Yunnan Green Tea			
Moroccan Mint		Detox Zing	
Lemon & Ginger		(Banana, courgette, ginger, blueberry, carrot)	
Apple & Blackcurrant		Premium Bottles	
Aromatic Chai		Tremain Bottles	
		Karma (Organic), ve)	3.50
Charitea Fairtrade organic iced tea	3.95	Karma Cola & sugar free cola	
Green Tea	3.00	Lemony Lemonade	
Red Rooibos (ve)			
		Lemonaid (Fairtrade & Organic), ve)	3.95
Harrogate Spa Water	2.00	Passion fruit Blood Orange	
Still		Ginger	
Sparkling			
		Fentimans (ve)	2.95
		Elderflower	
		A . I . O. DI I I .	

Apple & Blackberry

WINES AND SPIRITS



White

Beyond The River - Chardonnay (Australia)

Fresh and rich with notes of tropical fruits.

125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50

Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Dry and fruity flavour.

125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50

Nostros - Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) *ve Lively and fresh in taste.*125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50

Mount Vernon - Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ) Zesty and crisp wine. 125ml £4.60 175ml £6.55 250ml £9.80 Bottle £26.50

Camporosso - Gavi Italy Intense elegant and fruity. This is a dry, fresh, but delicate white wine. 125ml £4.75 175ml £6.80 250ml £10.20 Bottle £27.50

Rosé

Delle Venezie - Pinot Grigio Blush (Italy) ve Dry, fruity and well balanced. 125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50

House Spirits (25ml)

£3.50

Koskenkorva vodka

Evan Williams Bourbon

Whittakers Gin

Kraken Spiced Rum

Doorly's White Rum

Isle of Skye 8yo Whisky

Red

Cornellana - Merlot (Chile)

Floral and red berry flavours. Fruity and soft.

125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50

Beyond the River - Shiraz (Australia) Smooth and full bodied with hints of black fruit. 125ml £3.40 175ml £4.90 250ml £7.30 Bottle £19.50

Finca - Malbec (Argentina) ve Full bodied with intense colour and aromas of red cherry and a hint of blackberries. 125ml £3.65 175ml £5.25 250ml £7.85 Bottle £21.00

Terre Avare - Primitivo (Italy)

Big, jammy and rustic flavours

125ml £3.90 175ml £5.60 250ml £8.40 Bottle £22.50

Sparkling

125ml £7.50 Bottle £42.50

Lombard et Cie - Champagne (France) With apple, toast and lemon flavours it is dry and ready to drink.

Modella - Prosecco (Italy) *ve* Vibrant, fresh and uplifting aroma. Ripe apple and citrus notes. 125ml £5.00 Bottle £27.50

Mixers

£1.00
£1.00
£2.20

Regular, Light, Elderflower, Ginger Ale

We have a wide range of gins and whiskies available. Please ask for a full menu.